
$5.00

ON1001-RNBW
ON1001-WHT
ON1001-PNK
ON1001-BLU
ON1001-RED

RAINBOW
WHITE
PINK
BLUE
RED

ON1001-24PK

$5.00ea   $4.50ea

24 Pack Bundle

8 - Rainbow
4 - White
4 - Pink
4 - Blue
4 - Red

Packaged to allow merchandising versatility in multiple locations

Perfect add-on for bakeries, gi� shops, hobby and grocery stores.

awesomeblossom.fun


